
    

           COBCO - CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 

 

  
 

 

Carolyn Phillips cphillips@tworiversins.com Phone: 319-758-8413 

Account Manager      Fax:      319-758-8513 

 
Mary Brueck  mbrueck@tworiversins.com Phone: 319-758-8423 

Benefits        Fax:      319-758-8523 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Sheri Callahan scallahan@ebs-tpa.com  Phone: 319-758-8404 

Billing/Enrollment      Fax:      319-758-8504 

 

Celest Johnson cjohnson@ebs-tpa.com  Phone: 319-758-8447 

Medical, Wellness & Dental Claims    Fax:      319-758-8547   

 

Denise Swanson dswanson@ebs-tpa.com  Phone: 319-758-8454 

Flex        Fax:      319-758-8554 

 

Kristi Reed  kreed@ebs-tpa.com   Phone: 319-758-8448 

COBRA & Early Retiree     Fax:      319-758-8548 
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